DROSCAND

COMBINATION NIPPLE, WELDABLE

5004-00

Part No.

50040008
50040012
50040016
50040020
50040024
50040032
50040040
50040048
50040064
50040080
50040096
50040203
50040250

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info

Type

Material

Hose ID
172"
3/4"

m
11/4"
112"
on
21/2"

Product info2

Product group

18.05.2024

No surface treatment
Steel

500

KC coupling

Steel

Size
172"
3/4"
m
11/4"
112"
on
21/2"
g

4"

5
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